
Olympiapaino  Naiset  15,88 kg
1 Sini Latvala SeinäjSisu 12,30 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 Kirsi Koro VirtUrh 10,17 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 7,12 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 Ulvi Jurikivi KU-58 5,91 7.5.2011 Elimäki
5 Marja-Leena Talvitie TU-38 5,79 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
6 Paula Mäkelä YK-V 5,69 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
7 Hilkka Huhta-Koivisto E-PUV 5,49 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
8 Sirpa Tarvainen KaWi 4,97 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
9 Helmi Hoppu KP 4,83 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
10 Inkeri Fält KuoVi 4,80 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
11 Sinikka Eerola KuRy 4,35 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
12 Eeva-Liisa Renko E-PUV 4,07 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
13 Helinä Pihlaja E-PUV 4,05 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
14 Maija Kivelä KP 3,68 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
15 Jaana Suojoki E-PUV 3,68 24.9.2011 Virrat
16 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 3,08 29.5.2011 Leppävirta
17 Sinikka Erjavaara KuoVi 3,04 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
18 Marja-Leena Ukkonen LepU 2,92 3.9.2011 Elimäki
19 Helvi Heinonen LepU 2,41 29.5.2011 Leppävirta

Olympiapaino  Naiset Ikäsarjat  15,88 kg

1 N30 Sini Latvala SeinäjSisu 12,30 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 N30 Sirpa Tarvainen KaWi 4,97 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N35 Kirsi Koro VirtUrh 10,17 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N40 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 7,12 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N45 Ulvi Jurikivi KU-58 5,91 7.5.2011 Elimäki
2 N45 Marja-Leena Talvitie TU-38 5,79 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 N45 Jaana Suojoki E-PUV 3,68 24.9.2011 Virrat

1 N50 Marja-Leena Ukkonen LepU 2,92 3.9.2011 Elimäki

1 N55 Paula Mäkelä YK-V 5,69 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 N55 Hilkka Huhta-Koivisto E-PUV 5,49 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N65 Helmi Hoppu KP 4,83 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 N65 Sinikka Eerola KuRy 4,35 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 N65 Helinä Pihlaja E-PUV 4,05 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 N65 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 3,08 29.5.2011 Leppävirta
5 N65 Sinikka Erjavaara KuoVi 3,04 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N70 Inkeri Fält KuoVi 4,80 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 N70 Eeva-Liisa Renko E-PUV 4,07 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 N70 Maija Kivelä KP 3,68 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 N85 Helvi Heinonen LepU 2,41 29.5.2011 Leppävirta

Olympiapaino  Miehet 25,4  kg

1 Juha Kauppinen KangKi 12,52 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 Juhana Mäkelä YKV 12,42 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki



3 Tuomo Tarvainen KaWi 10,59 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 Petri Launonen OulNMKY 9,92 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
5 Jussi Murtasaari SiVe 9,82 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
6 Hannu Kivimäki KuRy 9,08 28.4.2011 Kurikka
7 Timo Nissinen LepU 8,49 29.5.2011 Leppävirta
8 Jani Qvick IisVi 8,49 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
9 Tuomo Jantunen E-PUV 8,00 28.4.2011 Kurikka
10 Kari Markkanen LepU 7,88 12.9.2011 Leppävirta
11 Jukka Perälä KauhajKa 7,78 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
12 Juha Kumpulainen IisVi 7,78 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
13 Hannu Rintaniemi E-PUV 7,41 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
14 Hannu Kupari YKV 7,24 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
15 Timo Kallio KauhajKa 7,10 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
16 Paavo Tilk KU-58 6,80 7.5.2011 Elimäki
17 Sakari Parkko KymUV 6,72 7.5.2011 Elimäki
18 Matti Takala LaVe 6,6 24.9.2011 Virrat
19 Timo Tolppanen LepU 6,40 29.5.2011 Leppävirta
20 Henri Laitinen IisVi 6,24 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
21 Mikko Mäenpää KauhajKa 6,22 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
22 Reima Mäki-Äijälä KauhajKar 6,20 24.9.2011 Virrat
23 Rauno Möttönen ValkHa 6,2 24.9.2011 Virrat
24 Pekka Sivula E-PUV 6,16 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
25 Esko Palviainen IisVi 6,06 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
26 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 5,95 3.9.2011 Elimäki
27 Seppo Julkunen LepU 5,71 29.5.2011 Leppävirta
28 Sulo Vuorenmaa SoSi 5,61 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
29 Aarne Haapala LaihLu 5,29 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
30 Pentti Montonen MikKv 5,00 7.5.2011 Elimäki
31 Kari Nurmi Nokia 4,93 3.9.2011 Elimäki
32 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 4,79 12.9.2011 Leppävirta
33 Väinö Isosaari YKV 4,79 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
34 Allan Pankka KymUV 4,51 3.9.2011 Elimäki
35 Hannes Keskitalo HU-82 4,44 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
36 Pauli Mäkelä YKV 4,12 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
37 Paavo Pohjola VirtU 4,02 24.9.2011 Virrat
38 Tommy Lahti Lahti IFS 3,87 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
39 Tuomo Tilenius PUV 3,81 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
40 Juha Lehtinen KymUv 3,75 3.9.2011 Elimäki
41 Esko Arkko MikKv 3,41 3.9.2011 Elimäki
42 Paavo Pajunen MikKv 3,07 7.5.2011 Elimäki
43 Armas Rantala KauhajKar 2,95 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
44 Heino Mäenpää VirtU 2,80 24.9.2011 Virrat
45 Saku Qvick IisVi 2,79 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
46 Matti Ala-Härkönen VirtU 2,76 24.9.2011 Virrat
47 Tapani Nevala KauhajKar 1,86 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

Olympiapaino  Miehet Ikäsarjat  25,4  kg

1 P14 Saku Qvick IisVi 2,79 1.10.2011 Iisalmi

1 M17 Jani Qvick IisVi 8,49 1.10.2011 Iisalmi

1 M22 Mikko Mäenpää KauhajKa 6,22 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 M30 Juhana Mäkelä YKV 12,42 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 M30 Juha Kumpulainen IisVi 7,78 1.10.2011 Iisalmi



3 M30 Hannu Kupari YKV 7,24 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 M30 Tommy Lahti Lahti IFS 3,87 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 M35 Tuomo Tarvainen KaWi 10,59 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 M35 Jussi Murtasaari SiVe 9,82 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 M35 Hannu Kivimäki KuRy 9,08 28.4.2011 Kurikka

1 M40 Timo Nissinen LepU 8,49 29.5.2011 Leppävirta

1 M45 Petri Launonen OulNMKY 9,92 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 M45 Jukka Perälä KauhajKa 7,78 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 M45 Hannu Rintaniemi E-PUV 7,41 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 M45 Timo Kallio KauhajKa 7,1 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
5 M45 Seppo Julkunen LepU 5,71 29.5.2011 Leppävirta

1 M50 Paavo Tilk KU-58 6,80 7.5.2011 Elimäki
2 M50 Kari Nurmi Nokia 4,93 3.9.2011 Elimäki
3 M50 Juha Lehtinen KymUv 3,75 3.9.2011 Elimäki

1 M55 Tuomo Jantunen E-PUV 8,00 28.4.2011 Kurikka
2 M55 Kari Markkanen LepU 7,88 12.9.2011 Leppävirta
3 M55 Rauno Möttönen Valkha 6,2 24.9.2011 Virrat
4 M55 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 5,95 3.9.2011 Elimäki
5 M55 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 4,79 12.9.2011 Leppävirta

1 M60 Matti Takala LaVe 6,6 24.9.2011 Virrat
2 M60 Pekka Sivula E-PUV 6,16 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 M60 Pauli Mäkelä YKV 4,12 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 M60 Paavo Pohjola VirtU 4,02 24.9.2011 Virrat
5 M60 Esko Arkko MikKv 3,41 3.9.2011 Elimäki
6 M60 Paavo Pajunen MikKv 3,07 7.5.2011 Elimäki

1 M65 Sakari Parkko KymUV 6,72 7.5.2011 Elimäki
2 M65 Reima Mäki-Äijälä KauhajKar 6,20 24.9.2011 Virrat
3 M65 Pentti Montonen MikKv 5,00 7.5.2011 Elimäki
4 M65 Hannes Keskitalo HU-82 4,44 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
5 M65 Tuomo Tilenius PUV 3,81 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 M70 Esko Palviainen IisVi 6,06 1.10.2011 Iisalmi
2 M70 Sulo Vuorenmaa SoSi 5,61 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
3 M70 Aarne Haapala LaihLu 5,29 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
4 M70 Allan Pankka KymUV 4,51 3.9.2011 Elimäki
5 M70 Heino Mäenpää VirtU 2,80 24.9.2011 Virrat

1 M75 Väinö Isosaari YKV 4,79 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki

1 M80 Matti Ala-Härkönen VirtU 2,76 24.9.2011 Virrat

1 M85 Armas Rantala KauhajKar 2,95 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki
2 M85 Tapani Nevala KauhajKar 1,86 18.9.2011 Kauhajoki


